



\$~15 & 16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RC.REV. 81/2025 & CM APPL. 13582/2025**
MOHD IMRAN AND ORSPetitioners

Through: None.

versus

NAYABUDDIN (NOW DECEASED) THROUGH LRS AND ORS
.....Respondent

Through: None.

16

+ **RC.REV. 91/2025 & CM APPL. 15410/2025, CM APPL. 15411/2025**
CM APPL. 15412/2025
MOHD IMRAN AND ANRPetitioners

Through: None.

versus

NAYABUDDIN (NOW DECEASED) THROUGH LRS AND ANR
.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

02.02.2026

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 22.04.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 02, 2026